
mepubltkd Hg ast[tpt"S

r±_ :fifTE
.==

8-.11.com        tl492,|

Zfagatoct"" ttH ®buka8port         *j a
Tanggapan ng Pangalawang Kalihim

DepEd Task Force COVID-19
MEMORANDUM No. 84
08 August 2020

For:

Subject:

ro     i.'01

Undersecretaries
Assistant Secretaries
Bureau and Service Directors
Regional Directors and BARMM Education Minister
Schools Division Superintendents

CORRIGENDUM TO DTFC MEMO NO. 82 S. 2020 0N MENTAL
HEALTH AND PSYCHOSOCIAL SUPPORT SERVICES (MHPSS)
FOR LEARNERS,  PARENTS  AND  DEPED  PERSONNEL, AND
PRINTING OF MHPSS MATERIALS

As pronounced earlier by Department of Education (DepEd), the week before
and first week  of the  SY 2020-2021  opening of classes will be  devoted for the
provision of MHPSS for leamers.

In light of the DepEd Task F`orce COVID-19 Memorandum No. 82 s. 2020 on
Mental Health and Psychosocial Support Services  (MHPSS) for Learners, Parents
and DepEd Personnel, and Printing of MHPSS Materials, the new schedule of MPSS
activities for leamers is  being provided.  Please see Enclosure  1  for the updated
details  of  MHPSS  activities  to  be  conducted  for  learners,  and  corresponding
schedules.

For further information, you may contact the Disaster Risk Reduction and
Management  Service,  2nd  Floor,  Mabini  Building,  Department  of  Education
Central  Office,  DepBd  Complex,  Meralco  Avenue,  Pasig  City,  through  email  at
drrmo@,deped.gov.Dh. or telefax no.  (02

Scari the QR Code to ..i~.
Vdeas ed »aoaElnes

o. W giv F'nprams

Office of the Undersecretary for Administration (OUA)
[Administrc&tii)e Seruice (AS), Information and Co"munieations Techaotogy Sewice (ICTS),
Disaster Risk ReductiorL and Mariagernent Service (DRRMS), Bureau Of Lecrmer Support
Serdees (BIAS), Baguin Teachers' Ca:mp (EITC), Certral Secu:rirty & Sofety Oiffife (CSSO)I

Department of Education, Central Ofrice, Meralco Avenue, Pasig City
Rm 519, Mabini Bldg; Mobile: +639260320762; Tel: +63286337203, +63286376207
Emall:  usec.admin@deped.gov.ph; Facebook/Twitter @depedtayo I,-*'f3



ENCLOSURE 1. SCHEDULE OF MHPSS ACTIVITIES FOR LEAEENERS

A. MHPSS to be Broadcasted through TV
Actiwlty Date Time Target Audience

MHPSS Provision forLearners

24-28 August 2020

8:00 AM - Elementary
(Recorded D~SBooklatanVideos) 9:30 AM Learners

MHPSS Ffrovision forLearners
10:00 AM - Secondary

(Recorded OHRETambayanVideos) 11 :30 AM Learners

8. Online MHPSS to be Conducted by DepEd DRRMS
Activity Date Time Target Audience

DRRMS Booklatan 11 August 2020 4:00 PM -
Elementarych Online MHPSS 5:30 PM

for ElementaryLeamers* 18 August 2020 Every Tuesday Le-ers
OKKK Tambayan 13 August 2020 4:00 PM -

SecondaryAn Online MHPSS 5:30 PM
for SecondaryLeamers* 20 August 2020 Every Thursday Learners

Kakaiba-yanihan! Every Monday,
9:00 AM - Learners withAn Online Tuesday and

psychosocial Thursday of 11 :00 AM Disabilities
Support for LearnerswithDisabilities** August 2020

psychosocialSupportthrough

24 August 2020

8:00 AM - Elementary
Play for ElementaryLearners 12:  00 NN Le-ers
Psychological F`irst 1 :00 PM - Secondary

Ald (PF`A) forSecondaryLearners 5:00 PM Learners

* Streamed live via DepEd Philippines Facebook Page
** Conducted via Zoom

C. MHPSS via Online and Self-Guided to be FaLcilitated by Teachers
Activity Date and Time Participants Remarks

•.G.a.9`tQ1''.:9

Remote
25-28 August 2020

Elementary

May be facilitatedbyelementary

(PM)1-4September 2020 teachers using the
psychosocial Teacher's Activity

Support Through Learners Guides for Remote
Play (as necessary) psychosocialSupportfor  .ae.

P'..`
ot'...`
S.,.'
+i.. ..'+

A.... •...t.+'i.i=g..*''



`|Q

ElementarySchool-agedLearnersDuringDisastersandEmergencySituationsDRRMSBooklatanvideoscanalsobeused.CoordinatewiththeDivisionDRRMCoordinators

GC9ct?unz'..:9

Remote
25-28 August 2020

Secondary

May be facilitatedbysecondaryteachersusingtheOnlineandSelf-Guided

(PM)1-4September 2020(asnecessary) PF`A Modules:
Psychological First Learners Supplemental to

Aid (PFA) the SEES ManualOKKK!Tanbayanvideoscanalsobeused.CoordinatewiththeDivisionDRRMCoordinator.warp..

o€r
±;.I
*:. :'+

¢'... •...i.+'t,.a;.a..±*'J


